
Site Office Contracting Officer E-mail address 

Ames Site Office  Jackie York Jacquelyn.york@ch.doe.gov 
Argonne Site Office Jacquelyn York Jacquelyn.york@ch.doe.gov 

Brookhaven Site Office Evelyn Landini 

Jennifer Hartmann 

elandini@bnl.gov 

jhartmann@bnl.gov 

Idaho Site Office Paul Allen allenph@id.doe.gov 

Kansas City Site Office Ralph Tennant rtennant@kcp.gov 

Lawrence Livermore Site Office  Homer Williamson homer.williamson@nnsa.doe.gov 
Los Alamos Site Office Barbara Romero  

Robert M. Poole 

Barbara.Romero@nnsa.doe.gov 

Robert.Poole@nnsa.doe.gov 

Nevada Site Office Darby Dieterich Dieterich@nv.doe.gov 

Oak Ridge Site Office  Lisa Carter Carterlb@oro.doe.gov 

Pacific Northwest Site Office  Lance Vickerman  
Robert McLeod 

lance.vickerman@pnso.science.doe.gov 
robert.mcleod@pnso.science.doe.gov 

Sandia Site Office  Dave Ferguson Dave.Ferguson@nnsa.doe.gov 

Savannah River Site Office  Carol Elliot carol.elliott@nnsa.srs.gov  

Y-12 Site Office Jill Albaugh albaughjy@yso.doe.gov 
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